F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE (44)

CHAMPIONNATS INDIVIDUELS

AVENIR

Nom Prénom

1 NANG Florence

2 ROBERT Chloé

3 COTTERET Julia

4 DIMASULLO Eva

5 FRISON Perrine

6 MATTON Perrine

7 LONG MBEPE Maé
8 CHEVALIER Soléne
9 LOURENCO Maiana

10 TUAL Manon
11 LUTETE Olivia
12 EYMARD Clara

13 THEODOROU Léna

14 RONDEAU Léa

14 GUIDDIR Mastina
16 BONTEMPS Cléo
17 GERY Annaelle
18 LANOE Maelys

19 MERCIER Lynais
20 DENIEL Clémence
21 DENIEL Anais

22 TURCQ Agathe
23 DURAND Jade

24 PAIN Manon

25 BOURGEAT Clara
26 DUPRAT Line

27 VIVET Ophélie

28 THUILLIER Albane
29 FRADIN Cléo

30 CHEVALIER Inés

Association

ASC Bonne-Garde
ASC Bonne-Garde

La Cambronnaise

St Pierre Sport

ASC St Arbogast
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Alerte-Gentianes
Alerte-Gentianes
Envolée

Les Montagnards
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Alerte-Gentianes
Envolée

La Cambronnaise
Envolée

La Sainte Evrard

ASR Gym

ASC Bonne-Garde
Alerte Sportive

ASC Bonne-Garde
ASC Bonne-Garde
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
La Cambronnaise

La Sainte Evrard

J.A. Alouettes

Envolée

Libellules

La Sainte Evrard

ASC Bonne-Garde

La Sainte Evrard

Ville

NANTES

NANTES

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
HERRLISHEIM
ESTAIRES
CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY

DAX

LA MONTAGNE
ESTAIRES
CHAMBERY

DAX

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
DAX

CYSOING

ROIFFIEUX

NANTES

ST ROMAIN EN GAL
NANTES

NANTES

ESTAIRES

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
CYSOING

CALUIRE

DAX

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CYSOING

NANTES

CYSOING

Saut
13.550
13.700
13.000
13.250
13.100
13.100
13.550
12.400
13.350
13.450
13.450
12.950
13.300
13.350
12.950
13.400
12.750
11.800
12.950
11.850
12.900
12.200
12.700
12.650
11.800
12.850
11.600
12.700
12.350
0.000

Barres
11.950
10.400

9.400
11.150
10.850

9.800

9.050
10.400

7.800

8.550

8.650

8.800

9.500

8.500

7.750

8.050

8.600

8.300

8.200

8.650

9.100

7.650

8.950

7.950

9.300

6.650

8.850

7.100

3.400

8.350

Poutre

Sol

Total

13.600 13.950 53.050
12.400 13.850 50.350
12.950 14.700 50.050
13.200 12.250 49.850
12.100 12.950 49.000
12,950 13.100 48.950
13.050 13.150 48.800
12,800 12.750 48.350
13.700 12.900 47.750
12.800 12.850 47.650
12.700 12.100 46.900
12,500 12.150 46.400
11.600 11.950 46.350
11.800 12.300 45.950
12.850 12.400 45.950

12.300 12.050 45.800

10.850 13.450 45.650
12,500 12.750 45.350
10.950 12.550 44.650
12.200 11.400 44.100

9.600 12.250 43.850

10.950 12.900 43.700
10.050 11.850 43.550
9.950 12.550 43.100
10.300 10.850 42.250
10.450 12.250 42.200
9.850 11.600 41.900
9.900 11.950 41.650
10.800 11.600 38.150

11.250 10.300 29.900

La Cambronnaise
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